Administration Evaluation Feedback

Form 2019-2020

162 responses

Publish analytics

Name Of Student

162 responses

Saurabh ghollar

Karishma hemraj karmore

Shubhangi Laxman Bagde

Swati shatrughan chaudhari

Monali warke

Shubhangi fokmare

Diksha Amrut Dekate

manisha chandarmani waghmare

Pranjali fulzele

Select Class

162 responses

@ BCCAI
@ BCCAIl
@ BCCAlIl


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1BfBOJIjhbvtvmA565cyMoA_2yhK8bJFQg5TZT8BlIzI/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2#start=publishanalytics

Age

162 responses

60
47 (29%)
39 (24.1%) 40 (24.7%)
40
18 (11.1%)
20
6 (3.7%) 5 (3.1%)
3 (1.9%) 1(0.6%) 1(0.6%) 1(0.6%) 1 (0.6%)
0 | ﬁ | |
23 20
18 20 21 22 Kawpeth umber
4 »
Email ID

162 responses

zadepunam123@gmail.com

ksd@gmail.com

shubhangibhuj07@gmail.com

Sejalthak08@gmail.com

gharatgaurav071@gmail.com

rilikabantear@gmail.com

AartisherkureO@gmail.com

Madhuridadmal1906@ Gmail.com

Shubham?22sept97@gmail.com

Mobile Number :-

162 responses

9527190827 A\\-/



9529236904

7498122051

8847785908

9146250075

8605886211

9552923913

7887354905

9604980638

Is the departmental office helpful in administrative matters?

162 responses

Do you receive the mark statements in time?

162 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

@ Yes
® No



Are there enough clean class rooms available in the department?

162 responses

Are the toilets cleaned properly?

162 responses

Are you provided with enough drinking water?

162 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree



Are you happy with the food served in the present canteen?
162 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Are the lab. equipment's are in proper working conditions?

162 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Are you provided with adequate quantity of equipment for carrying out lab
activities?

162 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
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College Library Evaluation Form 2019-
2020

242 responses

Publish analytics

Name of Student

242 responses

Pranali khushal waghe

Sonali namdeo dhakate

Punam Dashrath zade

Shraddha Dnyaneshwar Chaudhari
Rahul wanjari

Shubhangi purushottam gomkar
Sneha namdeo Jivtode

Kajal Sanjay dambhare

Varsha Manik pawar

Class

242 responses

@ BCCAI
@ BCCAIl
@ BCCAIlIl



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14sQMpJHdgOK8PNs-9xVEI8wi2iTkqcVsK822PPlo1Vg/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2#start=publishanalytics

Age

242 responses

80
66 (27.3%) 66 (27.3%)
60
40 32 (13.2%)
20
1(0.4
0
12-06-1996 18year 20 23
18 19year 22 Kaw...
3
Email ID

242 responses

Pranali121waghe@gmail.com

zadepunam123@gmail.com

Shraddhachaudhari620@gmail.com

rahulwanjari38971@gmail.com

shivanidhakate9@gmail.com

gomkarshubhangi99@gmail.co

Snehajivtode22@gmail.com

Kalashgaigowad0401@gmail.com

Ksd@gmail.com

Mobile Number

242 responses

8698570297

8554074474



9527190827
7499183920
8830364435
9359047334
8080829561
9529236904

8080776731

1. Are the required number of titles of your Subject available in the Library?

241 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Somewhat Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

2. Are you Satisfied with the cataloging arrangement of books in the
Library?

241 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Somewhat Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree




re you Satisfied with the available Reading Space in the Library?
1 res%nses

4. Are the Library Staff Co-operative and helpful?

241 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Somewhat Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Somewhat Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

5. Are you able make use of Xerox facility in the Library?

239 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Somewhat Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

6. Are sufficient Magazines and Newspapers available for Reading in

Library?

240 responses



@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Somewhat Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
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Computer Lab Evaluation Feedback
Form 2019-2020

173 responses

Publish analytics

Name Of Student

173 responses

Ujwal Bhaurao Dharne

Dolly kankariya

Nikhil laxman aade

Shubham madhukar narnaware
Kajal Narayan ladi

Pratiksha D. Narnavare

Prashik d kale

Anjali moreshwar deshmukh

Karishma hemraj karmore

Class

173 responses

@ BCCAI
@ BCCAIl
@ BCCAIlIl



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19JyX6KFm6WVOkB3Bu4MyfMCre-DJzflA2ZD9npxTHW0/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2#start=publishanalytics

Age

173 responses

60
48 (27.7%)
43 (24.9%)
40
20
0
17 18 18 19 20 20 21 22 23
4 >
Email ID

173 responses

ashindemeshram599@gmail .com

gharatgaurav071@gmail.com

Prachimandape276@gmail.com

Kajalsawsakade456@gmail.com

dharneujwala@gmail.com

aradekarunal7@gmail.com

1836311@email.com

rilikabantear@gmail.com

motgharesaurabh111@gmail.com

Mobile No.

173 responses

7057506206

9552923913



9623959734
9021597689
7887354905
7821815469
7821929895
9146250075

8605886211

The Computer lab was quite and clean. It was a pleasant place to do my
work.

173 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

The computer workstations in the computer lab were clean and orderly
when | arrived.

173 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree




The computer workstations were easily accessible to me.

173 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Are you able to access Internet when you require?

173 responses

® Yes
® No

The lighting was adequate in the computer lab for me to see clearly.

173 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

The computer lab assistant was available to help me with my questions and
concerns.



173 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

The computer lab assistant treated me with respect and attention.

173 responses

® Yes
® No
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Examination Department Evaluation
Form 2019-2020

156 responses

Publish analytics

Name Of Student

156 responses

Gitanjali pandurang Warade
Kajal Tejraw Sawsakade
Sagar shamsundar dahaghane
Varsha Manik pawar

Rilika tarachand bante
Amarshil Nandalal Shende
Sarang N. Ladekar

Kajal Sanjay dambhare

Ragini patil

Select Class

156 responses

@ BCCAI
@ BCCAIl
@ BCCAIlIl



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1QVUauSabUpp-astlAJobjekGX5uGV535pyGy9oiS09Y/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2#start=publishanalytics

Mobile No.

156 responses

9158429639
8605886211
9021597689
7875213672
9049915504
7887913835
8888023308
7887354905

8624094006

Email ID

156 responses

gpwarade@gmail.com
Kajalsawsakade@456email.com
sagardahaghane123@gmail.com
rilikabantear@gmail.com
amarshende108@gmail.com
Sarangladekar@gmail.com
ksd@gmail.com
raginipatil125@gmail.com

iamhema27@gmail.com

Do subject teacher take your regular class test?



156 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

>

Does the college take your monthly unit exam?

156 responses

@ Yes
® No

Does college give you the necessary material to solve the exam papers?

156 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Does the professors check your exam papers?

156 responses



® Yes

® No
<
Do teachers tell your mistakes ?
156 responses
® Yes
® No
@ Maybe
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Expert Lecture Evaluation Form 2019-
2020

155 responses

Publish analytics

Name Of Student

155 responses

Rilika tarachand bante
Varsha Manik pawar
Neha Mankar

Pratik kaleshwar
Shrikant zade

Rahul wanjari

Sneha namdeo Jivtode
Prachi ramteke

Punam madhukar pal

Name Of Class

155 responses

@ BCCAI
@ BCCAIl
@ BCCAIlIl



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gVUmyWJ08J5fLpqaXpjZFe70oZKNbvwtyy3oUMTXSQM/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2#start=publishanalytics

Age

155 responses

19
18
20
21
22
23
17
Q0

19

Mobile Number

155 responses

9049915504
7887354905
8605886211
9146250075
9307979239
9307229421
7350907334
8459189863

8830364435

Do you think expert/guest lectures are very useful for study?



155 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Somewhat Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Do you think Expert lectures developing your faith in this course?

155 responses

Expert lectures are knowledgeable?

155 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Somewhat Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Somewhat Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Do you think through expert lectures you gain innovative ideas?

155 responses



@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Somewhat Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Do you think expert lectures develop creative thinking mind ?

155 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Somewhat Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
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Seminar/Workshop Evaluation Form
2019-2020

154 responses

Publish analytics

Name Of Student

154 responses

Sejal mohinkar

Neha bansilal hirapure

Kajal Narayan ladi

Komal s salam

Ritika Dinesh pawar
Kanchan tulshiram wakde
Tejaswini Vilas meshram
Rakesh Nandanwar

Beginning. M. Gautam

Class Name

154 responses


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TnwY8W4TIs1IZP3a3X16AP2O3QXqkRAb7msiluUvi8E/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2#start=publishanalytics

Age

154 responses

60
40
20
(11.7%)
0
4 »
Mobile No.

154 responses

9075215302
7887354905
7350907334
7775070221
8080186471
8208586914
8605886211
7498630575

7821929895

Do you think seminars/workshops are very useful for study? V4

154 responses



@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Somewhat Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Do you think seminars/workshops developing your faith in this course?

154 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Somewhat Agree
@ Disagree

4 @ Strongly Disagree

Speakers were engaging and knowledgeable?

154 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Somewhat Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Do you think that the length of the seminars/workshops was satisfactory? V4

154 responses ~—1¢



@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Somewhat Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Do you think seminars/workshops develop creative thinking techniques?

154 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Somewhat Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
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Teacher Evaluation Feedback Form 2019-
2020

152 responses

Publish analytics

Name Of Student

152 responses

Kajal Narayan ladi

Kajal Sanjay dambhare
Pranali Narayan waghmare
Rilika tarachand bante
Tejasvi Ashok pise

Nandani choadhari

Mayur umeshji parate

Anjali moreshwar Deshmukh

Komal s salam

Name Of Class

152 responses

@ BCCAI
@ BCCAIl
@ BCCAlIl



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RiGPy3JmBhHEvGfuAM5B1YEUoMcPQM6SrKMOdBgEfMI/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2#start=publishanalytics

Age

152 responses

60

43 (28.3%42 (27.6%)

40
31 (20.4%)

20

17 18 years
18 19

Email ID

152 responses

lkajal692@gmail.com

ksd@gmail.com

pranali1999va@gmail.com

rilikabantear@gmail.com

tejupise111@gmail.com

Mayurparate0O@gmail.com

anjalideshmukh2001@rediffmail.com

Salamkomal1@gmail.com

gomkarshubhangi99@gmail.co

Mobile Number

152 responses

7887354905

Kawpet...



9529236904

7499032308

8605886211

9370570408

8698624406

9049313965

8605326529

7875865879

The instructor is prepared for each class.

152 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disgree

@ Strongly Disagree

The Instructor demonstrate knowledge of the object.

152 responses

&

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree



The Instructor has completed the whole course.

152 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

The Instructor provides additional material apart from the textbook.

152 responses

o

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

The Instructor communicates the subject matter effectively

152 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree



The behavior of instructor with you is good!
152 responses

® Yes
® No

Instructor use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia etc while
teaching.

152 responses

® Yes
® No
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